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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ady Garcia402
Flip Factory

9.875 9.750 9.6009.450 38.675
1 4T 7T 2 1 

1 

Madelyn Payne202
TEGA

9.775 9.875 9.5009.400 38.550
4T 1 12T 5T 2 

2 

Mei'lani Pacione293
Eagle

9.575 9.700 9.5509.500 38.325
22T 7T 5 4 3 

3 

Cali Brady380
Crossfire

9.575 9.800 9.4509.475 38.300
22T 3 6 8T 4 

4 

Maleah Rose Jeter416
Impact

9.650 9.750 9.4759.400 38.275
12T 4T 12T 7 5 

5 

Jenelly Atienza280
Eagle

9.800 9.450 9.3509.575 38.175
2T 25T 1 15T 6T

6T

Maliah Lewis288
Eagle

9.775 9.550 9.3009.550 38.175
4T 19T 2T 20T 6T

6T

Addisyn Padgett201
TEGA

9.550 9.850 9.3009.350 38.050
25T 2 15T 20T 8 

8 

Zoe Brunet322
Golden Grip

9.500 9.600 9.5759.300 37.975
29T 12T 20 3 9 

9 

Ava Kearney384
Crossfire

9.400 9.600 9.6259.250 37.875
38T 12T 21T 1 10 

10 

Olivia Pomelow Pomelow316
United - Helotes

9.500 9.725 9.4509.175 37.850
29T 6 25T 8T 11 

11 

Ella Perrin386
Crossfire

9.650 9.350 9.4509.375 37.825
12T 31T 14 8T 12 

12 

Vada Raffaele296
Eagle

9.500 9.600 9.2509.450 37.800
29T 12T 7T 24T 13 

13 

Sedona Mills357
Flipnastics

9.675 9.700 9.2509.125 37.750
9T 7T 31 24T 14 

14 

Carson Franklin411
Impact

9.300 9.575 9.3759.450 37.700
45T 18 7T 13T 15 

15 

Piper McGlaughlin312
United - Helotes

9.650 9.600 9.2009.150 37.600
12T 12T 27T 29T 16 

16 

Olivia Perez552
WOG

9.800 9.600 9.4258.725 37.550
2T 12* 44T 11 17T

17T

Braylinn Green383
Crossfire

9.625 9.650 9.2259.050 37.550
18 10 33T 27T 17T

17T

Cambelle Guernsey284
Eagle

9.250 9.600 9.3509.350 37.550
50T 12* 15T 15T 17T

17T

Roxy McCool289
Eagle

9.450 9.425 9.2009.425 37.500
35T 27T 10T 29T 20 

20 

Brooke Johnston417
Impact

9.650 9.550 9.0259.225 37.450
12* 19T 23T 42 21T

21T

Caitlyn Clements353
Flipnastics

9.650 9.425 9.3259.050 37.450
12* 27T 33T 18T 21T

21T

Hadley Knutson550
WOG

9.350 9.550 9.3009.175 37.375
42T 19T 25T 20T 23 

23 

Amanda Bergstrom545
WOG

9.550 9.525 9.4008.825 37.300
25T 22T 42 12 24 

24 
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Andrea Mascarell-Martinez547
WOG

9.725 8.950 9.1759.425 37.275
7 40T 10T 32 25 

25 

Brooke Esparza305
United - Helotes

9.700 9.350 9.1009.075 37.225
8 31T 32 37T 26 

26 

Kennedi Hatch307
United - Helotes

9.300 9.300 9.1509.350 37.100
45T 34 15T 33T 27 

27 

Megan Carroll352
Flipnastics

9.675 9.325 9.1008.975 37.075
9T 33 38 37T 28 

28 

Chaeyoon Sim336
Golden Grip

9.400 9.000 9.3259.325 37.050
38T 38T 19 18T 29 

29 

Ginny Kam403
Flip Factory

9.375 9.425 9.0009.225 37.025
40T 27T 23T 43T 30 

30 

Rebekah Van Campen429
Impact

9.300 8.625 9.5009.525 36.950
45T 45 4 5T 31 

31 

Bea Allardyce298
United - Helotes

9.525 9.525 8.3009.550 36.900
27T 22T 2T 53 32 

32 

Ella Cox553
WOG

9.350 8.950 9.2009.350 36.850
42T 40T 15T 29T 33 

33 

Lynnly Morris313
United - Helotes

9.500 9.050 9.1009.150 36.800
29T 37 27T 37T 34 

34 

Sierra Desselles548
WOG

9.350 9.100 9.3758.875 36.700
42T 36 41 13T 35T

35T

Katelynn Ruiz427
Impact

9.250 9.000 9.3009.150 36.700
50T 38T 27T 20T 35T

35T

Ara Stutchman338
Golden Grip

9.475 8.850 9.2509.050 36.625
34 42T 33T 24T 37 

37 

Madeline Mackenzie554
WOG

9.675 9.125 9.2258.400 36.425
9T 35 50 27T 38 

38 

Izabella Harpel306
United - Helotes

9.650 8.450 9.1509.150 36.400
12T 49 27T 33T 39 

39 

Patricia Campbell401
Flip Factory

9.750 8.500 8.7509.250 36.250
6 47 21T 49 40T

40T

Ava Fulce551
WOG

9.575 9.625 9.1507.900 36.250
22T 11 53 33T 40T

40T

Emma Gatlin412
Impact

9.275 9.425 8.7008.700 36.100
49 27T 46T 50 42 

42 

Neala Parson582
Golden Grip

9.425 9.700 8.9008.000 36.025
37 7T 52 47 43T

43T

Loki Khan287
Eagle

9.300 9.500 9.0008.225 36.025
45T 24 51 43T 43T

43T

Kaylin Bowman544
WOG

9.600 8.575 9.0758.750 36.000
19T 46 43 40 45T

45T

Alexa Magallanez311
United - Helotes

9.525 8.650 9.1508.675 36.000
27T 44 48 33T 45T

45T

Tinsley Uys549
WOG

9.500 8.150 9.3509.000 36.000
29T 52 37 15T 45T

45T

Camila Rodriguez217
GOSA

9.200 8.850 9.0008.925 35.975
52 42T 39 43T 48 

48 
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Lydia Kested546
WOG

9.175 9.450 8.6508.550 35.825
53 25T 49 51 49 

49 

Amere Mabins310
United - Helotes

9.600 8.225 9.0008.725 35.550
19T 51 44T 43T 50 

50 

Kenadee Piepgrass315
United - Helotes

9.450 7.900 9.0509.025 35.425
35T 53 36 41 51 

51 

Kaiya Streete-Thompson318
United - Helotes

9.600 8.475 8.4008.900 35.375
19T 48 40 52 52 

52 

Violet Previte425
Impact

9.375 8.275 8.8008.700 35.150
40T 50 46T 48 53 

53 
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